e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD AMNGLE PROJECTION W 385469 <_F W 385469 /home/us016926/DMTECmod
Pﬁj@ggR REY Fbgiig CACHTNE ] i PR TERMINAL NAME: 45 AMP POWER PRODUCT (10-14 AWG) _w L EADMAKER ATRFEED o
FRAME = SETAINING AMP S TERM PN CRIMP DATA BLOCK = BENCH MODEL K ATRFEED (O,
13854649 — 1 = 1225001 (REFD ‘ﬂ PLATE (REF> | (REFD 14453962 - Al CRIMP HELGHT JiRE o] 3 BENCH MODEL G ATRFEED E \
1385469 —2 B 5E5435-5 g LTR |
- - A [.116 £.003 [2.95 +0.08mm] 10 A S e L O el B CLANMP, WIRE 0 1]
IEEERCE I - EER - . E%) N 1 - - | ¢ 4553501 ATR BLAST ASSY 59 |
gfg B |.105 £.003 [2.67 =0.08mm] 12 o5
> . C |.096 +£.003 [2.44 +0.08mm] 14 - |REF| - - A 24042-2 VALVE, SHUT OFF 57 |
ﬂ”kﬂJAR[j‘ D NOT USED N - 1 - - | ¢ 6EI2655- ATR FEED VALVE ASSY 56 |
BRET  (REF) CRIMP e ~VPE S ANGE 2 ; ; ; - | B 26;?35519 ATR FEED ASSY (1 INCH) Ei D |
- A - - SCR, SHC (10-32x1.00) AIR ASSY
AMP-0-LECTRIC ™M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | 155 [3.94mm] - 14-10 w - 1 A 9802850 SLBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT - 174 T | 63 |
INSUL - - - P - 2 - A 23238-1 QUICK DISCONNECT o
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM AFPFL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION[SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT >1.000 - |21.00 IN A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 = :
L 2bb—. 297 NONE 047 4088040 458637-1 | L2705 18.00] - [18.00] IN | A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO #.25 50 |
129 w 1 1 - | ¢ 4542201 CAP, RAM 59
g > 2 - | C 5-354778-9 PIN, WIRE DISC ¢.2840)C |128 1 1 1 - | D AS54485-1 HOUS TNG 58
g g > 2 - | C 4-354778-9 PIN, WIRE DISC ¢.2740)B | 127 57 |
m g > 2 - | C 3-354778-1 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2650)A | 126 1 1 1 - | B 4-£94433-0 PAWL, FEED 565
S w w 1 - | A 9865501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION |125 55 |
; l 1 T - A 21772381 GENERAL [NSTRUCTION PACKAGE| 124 54— :
5 w 1 1 - | - 4088040 SFAPPL INST 408-8040 123 ‘N 1 1 - | B 45710621 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
= 102 50 \
5 il S |
@ 120 50 \
2 119 46 |
: 118 w - 1 - | A D2374-7 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48
; 3 3 3 - | A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK |117 w - 1 - A D2304- NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47 |
= 116 - 1 - - | A 6EB9446-2 TUBE, AIR BLAST 45 |
115 1 1 1 - | A 65301911 PLUG, NYLON 45
2 2 2 - A 21024=-2 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T | ] - C 1338281-5 RAM ay }
113 1 1 1 - | A 6301 25— WASHER, LAMINATED 431 C
g - 2 - | A 21055-6 WASHER, FLAT (#8)STRIPPER [ 112 1 1 1 - oA 6390124-3 WASHER, RAM 42
4 4 4 - | A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 1 1 1 — | A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16x1.00) 41
N 10 20 1
- 1 - - A 2—-21002-b SCR,BHC (10-22x.38)LUBE ASSY| 104 39 :
108 1 1 1 - | A 6EI0O223-2 SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 38
107 1 1 1 - | D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
106 1 1 1 - | A D2480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
105 1 1 1 - | B 65902121 POST, RAM 35
1 1 - - | A 992031 -1 PIN, CLEVIS 104 34
T l T - A J1009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 T | ] - D A455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33 \
D 2 202 - | A 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (#2x.19) [D PLATE| 102 32 |0
107 3 |
1 1 1 - | B A61264-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 1 1 1 - | B A55689- BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
g > 2 - | A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 88) DRAG 99 ‘N 1 1 - | ¢ 1-318756-2 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE ASSY | 29
w w 1 | A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| 98 28
4 4 4 - | A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 75) CAP 97 D > 2 — | A 222817 SPRING, DRAG o7
3 3 3 - | A D-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x. 62) H5G 95 1 1 1 - | B 530546- L EVER, DRAG RELEASE o6 |
1 1 1 - | A 2-21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK | 95 1 1 | - | B 3-590754-4 DRAG, TERMINAL o5
- 2 2 - A 2=21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x,50) TERM H DWN 94 T ] ] - D 1320860-0 GUIDE, STRIFP (REAR) 24 :
93 1 1 1 - | A 1-590712-3 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
92 - - '| - | B ASE4B8-5 STRIPPER D2
91 2 B
90 1 1 - - | A 679216-1 STRIPPER WIRE STOP ASSY | 20 |
1 1 - — | A 7-21000-9 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 19 STRIPPER| 89 1 1 - - | B 458945 STRIPPER 15 |
1 1 — | A 3-21000-0 SCR, SHC (8-32x . 88) SHEAR 58 18 \
87 17 |
| l T - A 2=22605-1 SCR,HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER | 86 16 :
_ g 2 2 - | A 1-21000-5 SCR, SHC (4-40x.50)FR ST GUIDE | 85 15 |
g ] l T - A 2-21000-8 SCR, SHC (B-32x.b62) 5TRIPPER g4 14 |
i 2 2 2 - | A 2-21000-6 SCR, SHC (8-32x. 28) HOLDDOWN 53 13 l
i 2 2 2 - | A 2-21002-0 SCR, BHC (8-32x.25) GUIDE B2 1 1 1 - | B D3846- SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12 |
. W 1 W - A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL | 81 11 |
) w 1 1 - A 16330551 GUIDE, STOCK 80 10
] - 1 - - | B A62592-7 GUARD ASSY 79 1 1 ] 1 - | B 1-853714-9 PLATE, REAR SHEAR E |
8 RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. eF| - | - | - | B 579532— INSERT, GUARD 78 N 1= T¢ 1320567-5 ANVTL g |
: GCREASE | IGHTLY. - w - - | C 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 77 w ] 1 - | B 2406411 SPACER 7 |
| g 76 1 ] 1 —- | A3 16330373 HOLD—-DOWN 5
‘g GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING T T - [ A 52317-3 FLBOW, COPPER TUBE 75 1 1 | = | a4 1633038-2 SPACER 5 |
o APFLICATOR TN A BENLE MACHTNE . 74 IR R »-455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 4 1
5l 2 SEE DRAWING FUR COMPONENTS w 1 1 - | B 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8)AIR FEED | 73 1 1 1 - | cC 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 3 |
— 1 1 1 - B 3-21001-5 SCR, SHC (3/8-16x1.000AIR FEED| 72 : 1 | 1 - | c 1 -853720-3 BLADE, SLUG E |
E w 1 1 - B 4596710 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 7 : 1 ] 1 - | ¢ 456415-7 CRIMPER, WIRE ] \
% 10 - —3 | =2 | =71 | U/M SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION ILgM -3 =2 =1 | UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM :
é AR BLAST ‘ ' ' ‘ -———— RCVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
. ADSY | < TERMINATOR G TERMINATOR QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST OTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST :
% » B :
REF »,21or TOLERANCES UNLESS — 29_ _ _ |
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AUGOZ2|APP 29AUGOZ2 |
SN T e i
5 LE\C ., PR G.BAILEY B HIGMAN |
o MNAME MACHINE REF \
% DIST | B |ECN 0150-0367-05 TE | 4-05 QE%%E;—URE: Na SlDE FEED HDM APFLICATOR MINI APPL :
@ 66 FOR _2 FOR _1 8 _3 ONLY EAUHIARER ‘ SENCHEFALHTTING FPIF LiR REgé\?IEgION RECORD ABPHP l:DEABTOE4 EEE%%EEESEESREEEAEAX SCALE— @ EgG W 385469 S?EEFTW RE\/B :
T . S = 4 ; 56735 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING =
|




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1385469-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1385469-1

